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Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)

StudentFullName
251076858 Tanisha
251065289 Kirti

251010330 MRIDUL SOBTI
251052429 SEEJAL
251003952 ravneet kaur
251111600 VANSHIKA AGGARWAL
251003325 Sakshi
251083617 JASMEET KAUR
251006396 AMANPREET KAUR
251121343 MEGHA
251004881 VANSHIKA
251042099 AARIU
251039433 YASHIKA
251068798 SIMRAN GROVER
251037264 URVASHI
251063616 DOLLI

251053311 Avi Kumar
251038367 ANNANYA
251039333 ANJALI
251009612 Kajal Gupta
251001030 PARTH
251006657 CHEENU
251066506 KAJAL
251037786 TINA MEHTA
251068115 NISHIKA
251037098 Shivam Badoni
251038301 ARYAN
251024920 SAMIKSHA
251031604 UDAY KUMAR
251043958 Arjun rana
251072772 SHIVAM BHATT
251052479 KHUSHBOO
251058254 VIJAY KUMAR
251025988 Anshul Kamal
251038950 Mehak
251088001 NAVNEET SINGH
251037321 MUKTI RANI
251009214 KARISHMA
251057710 Arshpreet Kaur
251097862 CHANDERKANT
251057135 ALISHA KAJI
251033030 ROBIN
251052801 KAMAKSHI
251004915 UNNATI
251009589 Priyanka
251105343 ANKUSH KUMAR
251077639 IFRAN
251044048 LAVISHA
251009314 VAISHNAVI
251021153 YASH SAINI
251069902 YASHPREET KAUR SAINI
251039563 SANJANA
251053135 VANSHIKA YADAV
251043064 MANPREET KAUR
251050788 PANCHAM GUPTA

Note:- The A

of the did are pr

Mukand Lal National College, Yamunanagar

Final UG 1st Merit List (Session 2025-26)
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Father Name
Parveen Kumar

Lt. Rajiv Goel
RAJESH

SACHIN KUMAR
paramjeet singh
RAJEEV AGGARWAL
Pawan Singh
HARVINDER SINGH
SUKHVINDER SINGH
SAVIT KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
AJAIB SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR
GAGANDEEP GROVER
RAKESH KUMAR
MOHAN LAL
Manoj

MANOJ KUMAR
PARKASH CHAND
Sitaram Gupta
ASHOK KUMAR
NARESH ANEJA
PANNA LAL

AMIT MEHTA
MANOJ KUMAR
Ganesh Parsad
SANJEEV KUMAR
NARENDER KUMAR
SURESH SINGH
satish kumar
CHANDAR PRAKASH BHATT
MAHENDER KUMAR
RAMESH CHAND
Ashok Kumar
Dharam Pal

GULAB SINGH
MANGAT RAM
SUNIL

Davinder Singh
GURMAIL
MEHBOOB ALI
HARPAL SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
VISHAL KUMAR
Ramjeet
DHARMENDER
SABAR ALI

RAJESH KUMAR
GULSHAN KUMAR
DALIP SAINI

KESAR SINGH
DHARAMVEER
PARMOD KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
ANIL GUPTA

MobileNo DoB
9812910230 14-01-2007
7404493862 01-02-2008
9671565674 05-02-2007
7015348713 27-08-2008
7988853403 18-12-2006
9319865180 10-10-2006
8607200921 22-09-2007
9896040056 11-03-2008
9034550916 30-01-2008
9050715688 21-06-2007
9518603543 10-03-2007
9996594998 11-07-2007
7404330161 16-07-2008
8570843062 18-02-2007
9350116511 13-06-2007
8295436267 16-10-2006
8570836750 26-03-2006
9991529289 05-12-2007
9991002934 23-11-2007
9315533151 06-07-2007
7419195224 06-12-2007
8059464212 18-07-2006
7206416030 21-10-2006
7495039693 02-12-2007
9992632829 26-03-2008
8570910909 01-11-2007
8930657266 27-10-2006
9671633148 24-06-2008
8307346328 30-07-2005
9411295695 30-09-2007
9259077728 28-06-2007
7496807741 18-10-2005
8818054703 07-08-2006
9041686542 09-08-2007
7056133513 24-12-2007
8059230531 22-12-2003
8571801652 11-10-2006
9034286714 12-07-2007
8278472097 18-11-2007
8307141378 16-01-2004
8708791212 18-07-2007
9306239550 25-03-2007
9996659243 19-07-2006
9354636427 27-12-2007
9896498449 28-01-2006
8708456264 06-11-2005
9671662330 22-02-2007
9896899598 17-01-2008
7988367834 21-09-2007
9466580050 23-08-2007
9992882215 01-08-2007
9034448120 06-01-2007
8569820965 23-11-2006
8053037239 11-12-2006
9896905970 30-07-2006

Seat Allocation Category
AloC
AlOC
AloC
AloC
AlOC
AloC
AloC
AloC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
EWS-AIOC
0sc
0sc
0sc
0sc
0sc
DsC
DscC
DscC
DsC
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCB
BCB
BCB
BCB
BCB
BCB
DA

Dr.Manohar Goyal

Offg: Principal

12th %

97.6
94.4

93

93
92.2
91.4
90.8
89.4
83.4
82.8
87.4
81.4
86.2
85.8
85.6
83.4
83.2
82.8
82.2
81.6
76.2

76
74.8
79.8
79.8
79.6
78.6
78.6
78.2
78.2
63.8
77.2
71.6
72.2
71.6
65.2
75.8
70.4

58
43.4
75.6
73.8
73.4
73.4
70.6
67.6
67.6
66.6

78
72.2
65.8

64
60.8
57.8
70.2

O D00 0000000000000 0O0O00O0OUNOO0O0O00O00O0OUVUVUOOOOOOOOUVWOVUDOOOOOOO

97.6
94.4
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93
92.2
91.4
90.8
89.4
88.4
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87.4
86.4
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85.8
85.6
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83.2
82.8
82.2
81.6
81.2

81
79.8
79.8
79.8
79.6
78.6
78.6
78.2
78.2
63.8
77.2
76.6
72.2
71.6
65.2
75.8
70.4

58
43.4
75.6
73.8
73.4
73.4
70.6
67.6
67.6
66.6

78
72.2
65.8

64
60.8
57.8
70.2

| as per the direction of Director Higher Education, Haryana. Last date to deposit the fee of First merit list is upto 30-06-2025 (4:00 pm). The Selected
candidates who will not deposit the fee upto the mentioned date, his/her seat will be offer the next candidate in Second merit list. Bring your original documents for verification.



