

**Mukund Lal National College, Yamunanagar**  
**Bachelor of Commerce (Vocational) - Computer Applications (Self-Finance)**

**Final UG 1st Merit List (Session 2025-26)**  
**Department of Higher Education Haryana**

SrNo.	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	251076858	Tanisha	Parveen Kumar	9812910230	14-01-2007	AIOC	97.6	0	97.6
2	251065289	Kirti	Lt. Rajiv Goel	7404493862	01-02-2008	AIOC	94.4	0	94.4
3	251010330	MRIDUL SOBTI	RAJESH	9671565674	05-02-2007	AIOC	93	0	93
4	251052429	SEEJAL	SACHIN KUMAR	7015348713	27-08-2008	AIOC	93	0	93
5	251003952	ravneet kaur	paramjeet singh	7988853403	18-12-2006	AIOC	92.2	0	92.2
6	251111600	VANSHIKA AGGARWAL	RAJEEV AGGARWAL	9319865180	10-10-2006	AIOC	91.4	0	91.4
7	251003325	Sakshi	Pawan Singh	8607200921	22-09-2007	AIOC	90.8	0	90.8
8	251083617	JASMEET KAUR	HARVINDER SINGH	9896040056	11-03-2008	AIOC	89.4	0	89.4
9	251006396	AMANPREET KAUR	SUKHVINDER SINGH	9034550916	30-01-2008	HOGC	83.4	5	88.4
10	251121343	MEGHA	SAVIT KUMAR	9050715688	21-06-2007	HOGC	82.8	5	87.8
11	251004881	VANSHIKA	VIJAY KUMAR	9518603543	10-03-2007	HOGC	87.4	0	87.4
12	251042099	AARJU	AJAIB SINGH	9996594998	11-07-2007	HOGC	81.4	5	86.4
13	251039433	YASHIKA	RAJEEV KUMAR	7404330161	16-07-2008	HOGC	86.2	0	86.2
14	251068798	SIMRAN GROVER	GAGANDEEP GROVER	8570843062	18-02-2007	HOGC	85.8	0	85.8
15	251037264	URVASHI	RAKESH KUMAR	9350116511	13-06-2007	HOGC	85.6	0	85.6
16	251063616	DOLLI	MOHAN LAL	8295436267	16-10-2006	HOGC	83.4	0	83.4
17	251053311	Avi Kumar	Manoj	8570836750	26-03-2006	HOGC	83.2	0	83.2
18	251038367	ANNANYA	MANOJ KUMAR	9991529289	05-12-2007	HOGC	82.8	0	82.8
19	251039333	ANJALI	PARKASH CHAND	9991002934	23-11-2007	HOGC	82.2	0	82.2
20	251009612	Kajal Gupta	Sitaram Gupta	9315533151	06-07-2007	HOGC	81.6	0	81.6
21	251001030	PARTH	ASHOK KUMAR	7419195524	06-12-2007	HOGC	76.2	5	81.2
22	251006657	CHEENU	NARESH ANEJA	8059464212	18-07-2006	HOGC	76	5	81
23	251066506	KAJAL	PANNA LAL	7206416303	21-10-2006	HOGC	74.8	5	79.8
24	251037786	TINA MEHTA	AMIT MEHTA	7495039693	02-12-2007	HOGC	79.8	0	79.8
25	251068115	NISHIKA	MANOJ KUMAR	9992632829	26-03-2008	HOGC	79.8	0	79.8
26	251037098	Shivam Badoni	Ganesh Parsad	8570910909	01-11-2007	HOGC	79.6	0	79.6
27	251038301	ARYAN	SANJEEV KUMAR	8930657266	27-10-2006	HOGC	78.6	0	78.6
28	251024920	SAMIKSHA	NARENDER KUMAR	9671633148	24-06-2008	HOGC	78.6	0	78.6
29	251031604	UDAY KUMAR	SURESH SINGH	8307346328	30-07-2005	HOGC	78.2	0	78.2
30	251043958	Arjun rana	satish kumar	9411295695	30-09-2007	HOGC	78.2	0	78.2
31	251072772	SHIVAM BHATT	CHANDAR PRAKASH BHATT	9259077728	28-06-2007	EWS-AIOC	63.8	0	63.8
32	251052479	KHUSHBOO	MAHENDER KUMAR	7496807741	18-10-2005	OSC	77.2	0	77.2
33	251058254	VIJAY KUMAR	RAMESH CHAND	8818054703	07-08-2006	OSC	71.6	5	76.6
34	251025988	Anshul Kamal	Ashok Kumar	9041686542	09-08-2007	OSC	72.2	0	72.2
35	251038950	Mehak	Dharam Pal	7056133513	24-12-2007	OSC	71.6	0	71.6
36	251088001	NAVNEET SINGH	GULAB SINGH	8059230531	22-12-2003	OSC	65.2	0	65.2
37	251037321	MUKTI RANI	MANGAT RAM	8571801652	11-10-2006	DSC	75.8	0	75.8
38	251009214	KARISHMA	SUNIL	9034286714	12-07-2007	DSC	70.4	0	70.4
39	251057710	Arshpreet Kaur	Davinder Singh	8278472097	18-11-2007	DSC	58	0	58
40	251097862	CHANDERKANT	GURMAIL	8307141378	16-01-2004	DSC	43.4	0	43.4
41	251057135	ALISHA KAJI	MEHBOOB ALI	8708791212	18-07-2007	BCA	75.6	0	75.6
42	251033030	ROBIN	HARPAL SINGH	9306239550	25-03-2007	BCA	73.8	0	73.8
43	251052801	KAMAOKSHI	SANJEEV KUMAR	9996659243	19-07-2006	BCA	73.4	0	73.4
44	251004915	UNNATI	VISHAL KUMAR	9354636427	27-12-2007	BCA	73.4	0	73.4
45	251009589	Priyanka	Ramjeet	9896498449	28-01-2006	BCA	70.6	0	70.6
46	251105343	ANKUSH KUMAR	DHARMENDER	8708456264	06-11-2005	BCA	67.6	0	67.6
47	251077639	IFRAN	SABAR ALI	9671662330	22-02-2007	BCA	67.6	0	67.6
48	251044048	LAVISHA	RAJESH KUMAR	9896899598	17-01-2008	BCA	66.6	0	66.6
49	251009314	VAISHNAVI	GULSHAN KUMAR	7988367834	21-09-2007	BCB	78	0	78
50	251021153	YASH SAINI	DALIP SAINI	9466580050	23-08-2007	BCB	72.2	0	72.2
51	251069902	YASHPREET KAUR SAINI	KESAR SINGH	9992882215	01-08-2007	BCB	65.8	0	65.8
52	251039563	SANJANA	DHARAMVEER	9034448120	06-01-2007	BCB	64	0	64
53	251053135	VANSHIKA YADAV	PARMOD KUMAR	8569820965	23-11-2006	BCB	60.8	0	60.8
54	251043064	MANPREET KAUR	SATISH KUMAR	8053037239	11-12-2006	BCB	57.8	0	57.8
55	251050788	PANCHAM GUPTA	ANIL GUPTA	9896905970	30-07-2006	DA	70.2	0	70.2

**Note:-** The Admission of the candidates are provisional as per the direction of Director Higher Education, Haryana. Last date to deposit the fee of First merit list is upto 30-06-2025 (4:00 pm). The Selected candidates who will not deposit the fee upto the mentioned date, his/her seat will be offer the next candidate in Second merit list. Bring your original documents for verification.

Dr. Manohar Goyal  
Offg: Principal